
Wholesale Retail Lead TimeTrade

Customization Available - please contact us.

Materials

Notes

Standard Finishes
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Weight

2025 LINE SHEET

12-14 WeeksTwin:
Full: 

Queen:
Cali King:

King:

52” W x 52” H x 2” D
74” W x 52” H x 2” D
82” W x 52” H x 2” D
98” W x 52” H x 2” D
104” W x 52” H x 2” D

$6,750
$7,200
$7,650
$8,100
$8,550

$7,500
$8,000
$8,500
$9,000
$9,500

Twin:
Full: 

Queen:
Cali King:

King:

An abstract landscape of crewel embroidery, rendered in either a 
vibrant or neutral color palette.

Wool
Linen

Colorful
Neutral

Dimensions

When ordering, please specify colorway and size. Wall-mounted via 
cleat by default. Shape, size, and installation method are 
customizable on request. Also available as a tapestry, please inquire.
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~30-60 lbs
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